
EXELIXIS
2025  
HOLIDAY
CALENDAR

*Refer to the Floating Holiday Policy for details

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 NEW YEAR’S DAY

Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK DAY

Monday, February 17, 2025 PRESIDENT’S DAY

Monday, May 26, 2025 MEMORIAL DAY

Thursday, June 19, 2025 JUNETEENTH

Thursday, July 3, 2025 WELLNESS DAY

Friday, July 4, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY

Monday, September 1, 2025 LABOR DAY

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 VETERAN’S DAY

Thursday, November 27 -
Friday, November 28, 2025

THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY

Wednesday, December 24, -
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 WINTER HOLIDAY

One Calendar Day* FLOATING HOLIDAY

https://mybenefits.exelixis.com/lifestyle-benefits/paid-time-off/

